World Cup Il & Challenge Cup Il 2017 in Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

Selvazzano Dentro (Padova), Italy

31.03.2017 - Senior

Preliminary Final

TV | AV | EXE | Score | TV | AV | EXE | Score | -°°'®

Qual.|Rank [Country|Group/Club

Minetit

Hakala Ronja, Ratilainen Ella,

_I_ Puuska Siiri, Nikkild Emmi, Berg
Camilla, Niemenmaa Venla, 5.950 | 3.750 | 9.350 |19.050 (1)| 6.000 | 3.750 | 9.350 [19.100 (1)| 38.150

Vuorenmaa Milja

Tampereen Voimistelijat, Finnish

Gymnastics Federa

FIN

EXPRESSIA

Romanchenko Elena,
Romanchenko Olga, Sochugova
Yana, Chernyaeva Anastasiya,
Q 2. -, Arina, Kozhemyakina 5.800 | 3.850 | 9.250 {18.900 (2)| 5.900 | 3.850 | 9.300 [19.050 (2)| 37.950
RUS Anastasia, Rudnichenko Daria,
Yarkova Anastasia, Nikishova
Arina

RFAG

MADONNA

Onishchenko Marina, Ponikarova
Anastasiia, Zhdanova Daria,

Q 3. B 5osnina Polina, Uryupina 5.900 | 3.750 | 9.250 |18.900 (2)| 5.850 | 3.950 | 9.100 [18.900 (3)| 37.800
RUS Valeriya, Maltseva Maria, Kuklina
Daria, Palchikova Lyubov

RFAG

OVO Team

Alavahtola Jenna, Hirvonen
Laura, Khanoukaeva lIrina, Klang
-|— Janina, Lehto Sanni, Pasanen
FIN [lida, Rasinkangas Jasmin,
Taulos Anniina, Vékiparta Sanna
Olarin Voimistelijat, Finnish
Gymnastics Federatio

5.900 | 3.600 | 9.250 (18.750 (4)| 5.800 | 3.700 | 8.850 |18.350 (4)| 37.100

Team Japan
Orii Riho, Teshirogi Yuri,
Fukuoka Anri, Ishikawa Riko,

[ ] Yahagi Akari, Shimura Momoka,
JPN |Maeda Ayaka, Karasawa
Suzuna, Hamaguchi Mao
Japanese Federation of
Aesthetic Group Gymnastics

5.700 | 3.500 | 8.900 (18.100 (5)| 5.750 | 3.500 | 8.850 |18.100 (5)| 36.200

GC Janika Diamonds

Ereline Marleen, Viinapuu
Marleen, Seliste Helena, Seliste
Q 6. Annela, Fessak Katrin, Aigro 5.500 | 3.300 | 8.550 |17.350 (7)| 5.400 | 3.550 | 8.700 |17.650 (6)| 35.000
EST llona, Pékk Caroly, Roomet
Marian

Estonian Gymnastics Federation

Ardor

Piovan Greta, Costantin Sara,

i i Pelosin Beatrice, Taccetti Asia,
Rando Greta, Manfrinato 16.700

Q 7 ITA [Martina, Sposato Laura, Shunina 5.050 | 3.300 1 8.350 (10)

Polina

F.I.S.A.C. Federazione ltaliana

Sport Acrobatici e

5.350 | 3.400 | 8.100 (16.850 (7)| 33.550




Qual.

Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV EXE

Score

TV

AV EXE

Score

Score

EST

GC Rytmika Perfetto

Karu Lisa-batricia, Lehes
Lisanna, Schiitz Hanna-liis, Sild
Ege, Valasevits Viktoria,
Valdmaa Karolin, Oun Karmen
Estonian Gymnastics Federation

4.950

3.200 | 8.150

16.300
(1)

5.400

3.200 | 8.050

16.650 (8)

32.950

UKR

ALCOR AVANGARD
Tyshchenko Kateryna, Kobelieva
Nadiia, Chernysh Tetiana,
Ulianova Daria, Petrova Daria,
Rohynska Tetiana, Rohynska
Hanna, Kulyk Oryna

FAGGU

4.700

3.000 | 8.000

15.700
(14)

5.150

2.850 | 8.050

16.050 (9)

31.750

10.

3
Y

C.G.E CIUTAT DE
BARCELONA - ALCON

Toro | Valls Alba, Molina
Gonzalez Andrea, Garcia Galan-
viejo Carmen, Gonzalez
Bernaldez Ivette, Moreno
Simonet Lia, Ferrer Batllori
Mireia, Yefimova Terebenets
Nina, Ramisa Ballarin Paula
AEGEG

5.050

3.200 | 7.700

15.950
(13)

4.500

3.200 | 7.850

15.550
()

31.500

11.

CZE

SK MG MANTILA Brno JOY
Sedlakova Sarka, Hajkova
Nicole, Krausova Veronika,
Krenkova Markéta, Polaskova
Nela, Beranova Karolina, Le Thi
Mai Huong, Kasnova Aneta

SK MG MANTILA Brno

4.850

3.250 | 7.500

15.600
(15)

4.850

2.900 | 7.900

15.650
(10)

31.250

12.

CZE

Velky Tynec

Roupcova Ivana, Navratilova
Aneta, Brieslingerova Lenka, Al
Kirbiova Hana, Pridalova Marie,
Zajickova Tereza, Svozilova
Klara, Trékova Lucie, Pekarkova
Eliska

GK Velky Tynec

4.800

3.150 | 7.400

15.350
(16)

4.350

2.750 | 7.400

14.500
(12)

29.850

13.

RUS

NEBESA

Khilenko Alena, Antipova
laroslavna, Kleshcheva Datria,
Ibraeva Margarita, Medvedeva
Angelina, Kravisova Anzhelika,
Sharaya Elizaveta, Volkova
Anita, Evseenko Anna

RFAG

5.700

3.400 | 8.750

17.850 (6)

17.850

14.

FIN

Team Vantaa

Flinkman Ella, Anderson Linda,
Saikkonen Sara, Lehtonen Oona,
Oupornikova Alexandra,
Merildainen Emma, Tran Amanda,
Haikarainen Anni, Ankkuri Irene
Vantaan Voimisteluseura,
Finnish Gymnastics Federa

5.400

3.150 | 8.450

17.000 (8)

17.000

15.

FIN

Gloria

Hyvérinen Heidi, Karjalainen
Millaroosa, Merkkiniemi Liisa,
Mildh Lauren, Suokko Karoliina,
Turpela Jenna, Waldmann Laura,
Yli-juuti Olivia

Pakilan Voimistelijat, Finnish
Gymnastics Federati

5.550

3.300 | 8.000

16.850 (9)

16.850




Qual.

Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV

EXE

Score

TV

AV

EXE

Score

Score

16.

EST

GC Janika Tallinn Senior Team
Kurm Jessica, Liplik Lisanna,
Saamere Merili, Teder Reene,
Jegers Liis Katriin, Pblluaas
Lisanna, Saapar Helinda Eliise,
Schénberg Margareta, Teemets
Teele, Veski Maria

Estonian Gymnastics Federation

4.900

3.250

8.000

16.150
(12)

16.150

17.

DEN

Team Zelda

Valentine Wiinberg Sophie,
Olsen Frida, Faellesskov Camilla,
Berggrein Emma Christine,
Graenlund Emilie, Lou Louise
E.I.F. / Danish Gymnastics
Federation

4.750

2.650

7.300

14.700
(17)

14.700

18.

AUT

Tanzfabrik

Meder Livia , Meder Julia ,
Dimitrova Lilija , Ribo Katharina ,
Schreiber Karin , Bielau Nike,
Straka Teresa

atgraz

4.350

2.600

7.700

14.650
(18)

14.650

19.

DEN

Team Amelit

Andersen Isabella, Heinrichson
Nanna, Melchert Maria,
Sorensen Laura, Taarnmark
Anna, Torp Julie, Worm Sophie
Club Greve/ Danish Gymnastics
Federation

4.250

2.600

7.150

14.000
(19)

14.000

20.

FAO

Team Hydra

Oladéttir Joensen Jéhanna,
Nicodemussen Marjun, Aradottir
Rasmussen Lea, i Soylu Eydna,
Torsdottir Gudrun, Brimsvik
Johanna, Jansdottir Thomsen
Kristina, Sundberg Eliasen
Hildur, & Flgtti Antoniussen Jorun
Maria, Ranadéttir [dunn
Fimleikafelagid Ljosid

4.250

2.650

7.000

13.900
(20)

13.900

21.

ITA

Nervianese - Team Minerva
Armida Arianna, Bonaldi Martina,
Cozzi Greta, Matteucci Martina,
Monza Soraya, Kazak Alina,
Solimene Ylenia, Uslenghi
Clarissa

F.I.S.A.C. Federazione Italiana
Sport Acrobatici e

3.450

2.500

7.100

13.050
(21)

13.050

22.

3
Y

C.G.E CIUTAT DE
BARCELONA - DREAMS
Garcia Menendez Anna, Ortells
Verde Vanessa, Navarrete
Garcia Nuria, Mateos Rabaza
Sara, Martinez Martin Laura,
Ramos Lahoz Sara, Casadesus
Toha Cristina

AEGEG

3.600

2.400

6.800

12.800
(22)

12.800

23.

ITA

Ginnastica Provercelli 1892
Bassani Siria, Bittolo Ludovica,
Boni Erika, Fattore Cecilia,
Grotto Nicoletta, Maffei Annalisa,
Viancino Alessia

F.I.S.A.C. Federazione Italiana
Sport Acrobatici e

3.150

2.150

6.050

11.350
(23)

11.350




Qual.[Rank

Country

Group/Club

Preliminary

Final

TV

AV

EXE

Score

TV

AV

EXE

Score

Score

24.

CZE

SK Trasko Vyskov

Dorkova Nikola, Zourkova
Sabina, Suchomelova Dana,
Kapounkova Karolina, Bendova
Kristyna, Urbancova Markéta,
Kodrlova Aneta, Paludova
Markéta

SK Trasko VySkov

2.900

2.350

5.450

10.700
(24)

10.700

25.

ESMTK-HUNGARY

Bartfay Bettina, Fazekas Regina,
Kocsis Zsofia Luca, Mohacsi
Julia, Pusztai Boglarka, Pusztai
Eniko

Hungarian Aesthetique Group
Gymnastics

2.250

1.550

6.450

10.250
(25)

10.250

26.

ITA

Ginnastica Alba - La musica
nel cuore

Dudek Adrianna, Dotta
Margherita, Voglino Margherita,
Berardi Beatrice, Pelleri Camilla,
Rizzello Alessia , Stroppiana
Bianca , Damato Giorgia
F.I.S.A.C. Federazione Italiana
Sport Acrobatici e

2.000

1.750

4.750

8.500 (26)

8.500

.
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